www.edwardssignaling.com 1-67T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Peak
Candela
Lens
Colors
Replacement
Dome
Guard Dome Inner Lens Lamp
Steady-on
Beacon
Halogen
116EXMSINHA-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Amber 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LA
50LMP-40WH
25,000 hours.2
116EXMSINHB-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Blue 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LB
116EXMSINHC-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Clear 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LC
116EXMSINHG-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Green 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LG
116EXMSINHM-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Magenta 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LM
116EXMSINHR-N5 120V AC 0.35 A 3328 Red 116-GRD 116-Globe 116-RIN-LR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2Projected life based on manufacturer's calculated lamp life.
Required Mounting Options
Description Cat. No.
Wall Bracket Mounting Elbow 116EX-B
Ceiling/Wall Mounting Module 116EX-C
Pendant Mounting Module 116EX-P
Stanchion Mounting Module 116EX-S
Hazardous
Location Listings
Cat. No.
Ambient
Temp.
Supply Wire
Temp. Marking
Operating Temperature
Class I, Div. 2
Groups A, B
Class I, Div. 1 & 2
Groups C, D
Class II & III, Div. 1
Groups E, F, G
Class II & III, Div. 2
Group G
116EXMSINH*-N5
40°C 75°C T1 (450°C) T6 (85°C) T4A (120°C) T4A (120°C)
55°C 90°C T1 (450°C) T5 (100°C) T4 (135°C) T4 (135°C)
65°C 105°C T1 (450°C) T5 (100°C) T4 (135°C) T4 (135°C)
*Letter in this position designates lens color: A - amber, B - blue, C - clear, G - green, M - magenta, or R - red